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Position Name Phone Email

Community Lay Director Susan McCullough 229-942-1435 susan.mccullough@gmail.com

Community Spiritual Director Mike Bankston 478-951-4416 revmikebank@gmail.com

Immediate Past Spiritual Director Chet Ragsdale 229-938-9505 ragsdale.chet107@gmail.com

Team Selection Jane Perfect 478-987-1002 jperfect@windstream.net

Immediate Past President Roger Crumpton 478-714-8408 rogercrumpton@msn.com

Secretary Neesa Williams 904-349-3417 neesawilliams@gmail.com

Treasurer Bill Sheppard 229-924-1816 bsheppard@csrb-cpa.com

 Committee 
Heads

Name Phone Email

English Walk Registrar Ronnie Bryant 478-714-9003 registrar@heartofgaemmaus.org

Spanish Walk Registrar Nerily Lopez 229 392-1010 elcorazondegeorgia@gmail.com

Angels Ed & Berni Melvin 478-957-7197 edberni2006@gmail.com

Agape Brenda Lawson 229-938-7147 bwithews@gmail.com

Sponsor Liason Teresa Crumpton 478-396-6642 teresacrumpton@icloud.com

Chrysalis Liaison Rebecca Ferguson chrysalisregistrar@live.com

Communications Brian Hays 770-317-2224 bhays99@hotmail.com

Dooly Campground Bonita Turton 229-938-9670

Dooly Campground Bert Gregory 229-347-0156

Group Pictures / Name Badges Bob & Libby Beauchamp 229-924-6712 bamafanslive@hotmail.com

229-928-2878

229-938-3053

Music Karen Stewart 478-284-1416 kstewart@mdo.md

Team Selection Jane Perfect 478-987-1002 jperfect@windstream.net

Kitchen Oscar & Betty Evans joevans612@gmail.com
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Upper Room Emmaus Trainer Jane Perfect 478-987-1002 jperfect@windstream.net

Worship, Agape Letters Gail Woods 478-951-8559 Gawoods3@aol.com

Cluster 
Representatives

Name Phone Email

Albany Cluster Leaders Kevin Peak 229-854-3864 peak8888@gmail.com

Albany Cluster Leaders Wanda Peak 229-376-0387 wanda@drawdyroofing.net

Albany Cluster Representative Susan Day 904-607-2846 sueday@usa.net

Americus Cluster Leader Brenda Lawson 229-938-7147 bwithews@gmail.com

Americus Board Representatives Susan McCullough 229-942-1435 susan.mccullough@gmail.com

Cordele Cluster Representative Teresa Crumpton 478-396-6642 teresacrumpton@icloud.com

Dublin Cluster Leader Kim Dixon 478-676-2453 klcdixon@yahoo.com

Dublin Cluster Representative Jenny Bankston

Fitzgerald Cluster Leader Neesa Williams 904-349-3417 neesawilliams@gmail.com

Fitzgerald Cluster Representative Ken Williams 229-325-7363 ken@ken-williams.org

Hispanic Cluster Representative Nerily Lopez 229-392-1010 elcorazondegeorgia@gmail.com

Hispanic Cluster Representative Kathy Adams 229-273-5217 rkadams317@gmail.com

Macon/WR Cluster Leader Deborah Woodward 478-993-7692 woodwardsmarr@bellsouth.net

Macon/WR Cluster Representative Ben Pate

Macon/WR Cluster Representative Charlene McAleer 478-747-1381 cnemcaleer@gmail.com

Perry Cluster Leader Annette Stewart 478-396-2840 annette.stewart22@yahoo.com

Perry Cluster Representative Charlee Duke cdcoke@windstream.net

Perry Cluster Representative Buddy & Beth Roper buddyr20@gmail.com

Perry Cluster Representative Dinah Wilson djvwilson@gmail.com
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